
RESULTS
DMT FIG Level - Women 13-14

Trampoline and Tumbling Spring Cup 1 2022

Telford International Centre

9th & 10th April 2022

Run 1/Run 2/Run 3

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

ScoreRank E1 E5E4E3E2 Total
E

Score
HD

Score
HD
1

HD
2

E6

CINNAMOND Jessica416 24.4006.0 0.09.3 9.2 9.21 9.2

City of Liverpool RGC 6.0 9.4 9.4 9.49.4 0.0 24.800

69.200

8.6 0.08.6 20.0002.8 8.7 8.6

18.800

17.200

18.4000.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

BAXTER Holly412 22.1003.3 0.09.4 9.4 9.42 9.4
Kingston Trampoline
Academy

3.3 9.5 9.6 9.69.6 0.0 22.500

66.400

9.3 0.09.4 21.8003.0 9.5 9.4

19.200

18.800

18.8000.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

DUDER Alice419 21.9004.0 0.29.0 9.0 9.13 9.2

Whirlwinds Academy 3.7 9.2 9.2 9.19.3 0.0 22.100

66.400

9.0 0.09.0 22.4004.4 9.2 9.0

18.400

18.000

18.1000.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

GERRARD Tayla421 22.4003.6 0.09.4 9.4 9.34 9.4

OLGA Poole 3.4 9.3 9.4 9.39.5 0.0 22.100

66.000

9.4 0.69.4 21.5003.3 9.4 9.4

18.700

18.800

18.8000.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NESTOR Lolli424 22.0003.1 0.09.5 9.2 9.65 9.4

City of Liverpool RGC 3.4 9.5 9.5 9.49.5 0.0 22.400

65.900

9.5 0.69.6 21.5002.9 9.6 9.7

19.000

19.200

18.9000.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

VICKERY Jessica429 22.1004.4 0.69.3 9.1 9.06 9.2

Exeter Trampoline 3.7 9.3 9.2 9.19.4 1.0 21.200

65.200

9.1 0.09.2 21.9003.5 9.2 9.2

18.500

18.400

18.3000.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

CONEY-HELLAWELL
Meadow

417 21.2003.0 0.09.1 9.0 9.17 9.1
Leeds Rebound
Gymnastics Club

3.3 9.4 9.2 9.39.5 0.0 22.000

65.100

9.4 0.09.2 21.9003.1 9.4 9.4

18.700

18.800

18.2000.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

POOK Lucy426 21.6003.1 0.09.1 9.3 9.28 9.4
Alchemy Trampoline &
DMT Club

3.2 9.4 9.4 9.29.4 0.0 22.000

65.000

9.5 0.69.6 21.4002.9 9.6 9.5

18.800

19.100

18.5000.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

BAGLEY Olivia410 20.6002.7 0.29.2 9.1 8.99 9.0
Propulsion Trampolining
Club

2.9 9.3 9.4 9.39.2 0.0 21.500

63.900

9.4 0.09.3 21.8003.1 9.4 9.2

18.600

18.700

18.1000.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

MAGUIRE Maiya423 20.7002.7 0.29.2 9.1 9.110 9.0
Propulsion Trampolining
Club

3.1 9.2 9.0 9.19.2 0.0 21.400

62.800

9.3 0.09.1 20.7002.4 9.2 9.1

18.300

18.300

18.2000.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NICHOLSON Juliet425 20.9002.7 0.09.1 9.2 9.111 9.0

Bourne 2 Bounce 3.3 9.4 9.4 9.39.4 0.0 22.100

62.800

8.2 0.68.1 19.8004.0 8.3 8.2

18.800

16.400

18.2000.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

BAGLEY Lilly411 21.5002.7 0.09.4 9.4 9.212 9.4
Propulsion Trampolining
Club

3.1 9.2 9.1 9.39.2 0.2 21.300

62.700

9.0 0.88.9 19.9002.7 9.0 9.0

18.400

18.000

18.8000.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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DICKINSON Sophie418 20.5002.7 0.69.2 9.1 9.213 9.2
Propulsion Trampolining
Club

3.1 9.2 9.0 9.19.2 0.0 21.400

61.700

9.0 0.08.9 19.8001.8 9.1 9.0

18.300

18.000

18.4000.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

BLACKWELL Holly414 21.0003.3 0.69.2 9.1 9.114 9.2
Heart of England
Trampoline & DMT Club

1.2 8.8 8.8 8.78.8 0.0 18.800

59.500

8.7 0.08.6 19.7002.4 8.7 8.6

17.600

17.300

18.3000.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

BHATTACHARYA Eloise413 20.2002.7 0.69.2 9.0 9.015 9.1

Alpha Trampoline Club 2.9 9.1 9.1 9.29.3 0.2 21.000

59.400

8.8 0.08.8 18.2000.7 8.7 8.7

18.300

17.500

18.1000.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

LARG Lucy422 21.6003.2 0.09.2 9.3 9.116 9.2

Tay Trampoline Club 3.1 9.3 9.2 9.29.4 0.0 21.600

43.200

0.0 0.00.0 0.0000.0 0.0 0.0

18.500

0.000

18.4000.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

STEBBING Alice427 21.3003.1 0.09.1 9.2 9.117 9.1

Bourne 2 Bounce 3.3 9.1 9.3 9.29.3 0.0 21.800

43.100

0.0 0.00.0 0.0000.0 0.0 0.0

18.500

0.000

18.2000.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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